
 
 

St Thomas of Canterbury Catholic Primary School, 
Windleshaw 

 

School Holiday Pattern 2025 – 2026 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 
Re-open after the Summer Holiday on the morning of Tuesday, 2nd September 2025 
 
Close for the Autumn half-term holiday on the evening of Thursday, 23rd October 2025 
Re-open after the half-term on the morning of  Monday, 3rd November 2025 
 
Close for the Christmas Holiday on the evening of             Friday, 19th December 2025 
 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

Re-open after the Christmas Holiday on the morning of Tuesday, 6th January 2026 
 
Close for the half-term holiday on the evening of  Friday, 13th February 2026 
Re-open after the half-term holiday on the morning of Monday, 23rd February 2026 
 
 
Close for the Spring Break on the evening of  Thursday, 2nd April 2026 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

Re-open after the Spring Break on the morning of  Monday, 13th April 2026 
 
May Day       Monday, 4th May 2026 
 
Close for the half-term holiday on the evening of  Friday, 22nd May 2026 
Re-open after the half-term holiday on the morning of  Monday, 8th June 2026 
 
Close for the Summer Holiday on the evening of  Friday, 17th July 2026 
 
 
 


